FIS - Ladies' Super G OFFICIAL RESULTS 08.04.2018

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=...

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Mt. Bachelor, OR (USA)

FIS - Ladies' Super G OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITORS

Nation :

Year of birth :

Display by FIS points

Rank Bib
1 3
2 5
3 10
4 2
5 6
6 17
7 13
8 4
9 14

10 8
11 12
12 1
13 9
14 16

FIS Code
6536457
6536772
6536166
6536702
6536549
6536767
6536597
6536786
6536757
6536532
6536367
6536768
6536319
6536565

Did not finish 1st run

1of2

18
15
11

7

6536588
6536266
6536246
6536428

Name

LOWE Teegan

LIU Jessica

SMITH Erin

IRETON Emma
LAVELLE Chloe
PALMER Talbott
ROBERTS Madeleine
HOWE Louise

LACH Kendall
CARKEET Mack
BEASLEY Addison
HOLSTEIN Catherine
GRZELAK Rachel

HEALY Diana

TOALSON Maris
NARDONE Melissa
BROWN Cheyenne

KNIGHT Josie

Year
2000
2001
1999
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
2000
2001
1999

2000

2001
1999
1999
2000

F |/5'

08.04.2018

Race codex : 5790
Valid for FIS Points : YES

Nation Total Time

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

1:11.23
1:13.37
1:13.47
1:14.08
1:14.54
1:14.81
1:14.85
1:15.61
1:16.00
1:17.12
1:17.98
1:18.45
1:19.14

1:20.11

Diff.

+2.14
+2.24
+2.85
+3.31
+3.58
+3.62
+4.38
+4.77
+5.89
+6.75
+7.22
+7.91

+8.88

FIS Points
67.26
99.71

101.22
110.47
117.45
121.54
122.15
133.67
139.58
156.57
169.60
176.73
187.19

201.90

4/25/2018, 9:50 AM



FIS - Ladies' Super G OFFICIAL RESULTS 08.04.2018 https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=...

2 of 2 4/25/2018, 9:50 AM



FIS - Men's Super G OFFICIAL RESULTS 08.04.2018

1of2

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=...

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Mt. Bachelor, OR (USA)

FIS - Men's Super G OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITORS

Nation :

Year of birth :

Display by FIS points

Rank Bib FIS Code

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

6
14
2

10

17

16

20

13

12

23
22
19
18
24

6532339
6532578
6532419
6532632
6532665
6532151
6532660
6532823
6532719
6532685
6532438
6532618
6532839
6532669
6532777
6532422
6532446
6532764
6532797

Name

WRIGHT Spencer
SIMMONS Zachary
TERJESON Hayden
SCROGGINS Tucker
WESTMAN Kristopher
BLACKBURN John
SCHAFFNER Jack
WINGARD Drew
EISEN Erik
FLINDERS Dillon
BENDER Timothy
BLACKBURN Jake
EISENSTAT Ben
SCHADLICH Peter
BERNHARDT Robert
DAVIS Micah

PIPER Blake

O BRIEN Preston

MOZEN l|saac

Year

1999
2000
1999
2000
2000
1998
2000
2001
2000
2000
1999
2000
2001
2000
2001
1999
1999
2001

2001

Nation

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

F |/5'

08.04.2018

Race codex : 0846
Valid for FIS Points : YES

Total
Time

1:08.38
1:09.27
1:09.29
1:09.56
1:09.61
1:10.01
1:10.17
1:10.21
1:10.24
1:10.40
1:10.55
1:10.61
1:10.90
1:10.98
1:11.00
1:11.58
1:11.60
1:11.85

1:12.21

Diff.

+0.89
+0.91
+1.18
+1.23
+1.63
+1.79
+1.83
+1.86
+2.02
+2.17
+2.23
+2.52
+2.60
+2.62
+3.20
+3.22
+3.47

+3.83

FIS
Points

68.10
82.16
82.47
86.74
87.53
93.84
96.37
97.00
97.48
100.00
102.37
103.32
107.90
109.16
109.48
118.64
118.96
122.91

128.59

4/25/2018, 9:51 AM



FIS - Men's Super G OFFICIAL RESULTS 08.04.2018

Rank Bib FIS Code

20
21
22
23

24

25

26

21
26
28
31
30

25

29

6532878
6532778
6532755
6532991
6532943

6532811

6532835

Did not finish 1st run

27

11

9

7

6532627
6532447
6532638
6531297

Did not start 1st run

2 of 2

32

15

740040

6531949

Name

LARSON Tyler

SOSNKOWSKI Kazimir

SRAMEK Nicholas
KEYES Nicholas
O BRIEN Riley

AMON-FRANCESCHI
Bruno

WELSH Callum

HOCKRIDGE Ethan
DRAKE Jacob
WIMBERLY Jonathan

SEIDEL Keenan

ARAKELYAN Vazgen

LUJAN Tanner

Year

2001
2001
2000
2001
2000

2001

2001

2000
1999
2000

1995

2000

1997

Nation

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA

ARM

USA

Total
Time

1:12.89
1:13.41
1:14.21
1:14.79

1:14.80

1:15.09

1:18.71

Diff.

+4.51

+5.03

+5.83

+6.41

+6.42

+6.71

+10.33

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=...

FIS
Points

139.33
147.54
160.18
169.34

169.50

174.08

231.25

4/25/2018, 9:51 AM



FIS - Ladies' Super G OFFICIAL RESULTS 09.04.2018

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=...

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Mt. Bachelor, OR (USA)

FIS - Ladies' Super G OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITORS

Nation :

Year of birth :

Display by FIS points

Rank Bib
1 11
2 3
3 1
4 6
5 10
6 15
7 9
8 2
9 13

10 5
11 17
12 12
13 14
14 16
15 4
16 7
17 18

FIS Code
6536166
6536428
6536457
6536772
6536246
6536702
6536549
6536757
6536597
6536532
6536767
6536786
6536319
6536565
6536367
6536768
6536588

Did not finish 1st run

1of2

8

6536266

Name

SMITH Erin

KNIGHT Josie

LOWE Teegan

LIU Jessica

BROWN Cheyenne
IRETON Emma
LAVELLE Chloe
LACH Kendall
ROBERTS Madeleine
CARKEET Mack
PALMER Talbott
HOWE Louise
GRZELAK Rachel
HEALY Diana
BEASLEY Addison
HOLSTEIN Catherine

TOALSON Maris

NARDONE Melissa

Year
1999
2000
2000
2001
1999
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000
1999
2000
2000
2001

2001

1999

F |/5'

09.04.2018

Race codex : 5791
Valid for FIS Points : YES

Nation Total Time

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA

1:07.89
1:08.00
1:08.31
1:08.52
1:08.82
1:09.53
1:10.00
1:10.37
1:10.46
1:11.05
1:11.83
1:12.05
1:12.52
1:12.57
1:13.31
1:13.41

1:15.57

Diff.

+0.11
+0.42
+0.63
+0.93
+1.64
+2.11
+2.48
+2.57
+3.16
+3.94
+4.16
+4.63
+4.68
+5.42
+5.52

+7.68

FIS Points
70.91
72.66
77.59
80.93
85.70
97.00

104.48
110.36
111.79
121.18
133.59
137.09
144.56
145.36
157.13
158.72

193.08

4/25/2018, 9:51 AM



FIS - Ladies' Super G OFFICIAL RESULTS 09.04.2018 https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=...

2 of 2 4/25/2018, 9:51 AM



FIS - Men's Super G OFFICIAL RESULTS 09.04.2018

1of2

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=...

OFFICIAL RESULTS
Mt. Bachelor, OR (USA)

FIS - Men's Super G OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITORS

Nation :

Year of birth :

Display by FIS points

Rank Bib

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

3

9

4
10
18
13

1
11
14
17

7
20
21
23
12
22
16
15

24

FIS Code
6532339
6532419
6532578
6532719
6532660
6532344
6532438
6532632
6532447
6532823
6532665
6532446
6532685
6532777
6532151
6532422
6532618
6532839
6532797

Name

WRIGHT Spencer
TERJESON Hayden
SIMMONS Zachary
EISEN Erik
SCHAFFNER Jack
CRAVENS R Minam
BENDER Timothy
SCROGGINS Tucker
DRAKE Jacob
WINGARD Drew
WESTMAN Kristopher
PIPER Blake
FLINDERS Dillon
BERNHARDT Robert
BLACKBURN John
DAVIS Micah
BLACKBURN Jake
EISENSTAT Ben

MOZEN l|saac

Year

1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
2000
1999
2001
2000
1999
2000
2001
1998
1999
2000
2001
2001

F |/5'

09.04.2018

Race codex : 0847
Valid for FIS Points : YES

Nation Total Time

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

1:05.57
1:05.78
1:06.23
1:06.32
1:06.78
1:.07.07
1:07.16
1:07.31
1:07.38
1:07.68
1:07.86
1:08.04
1:08.15
1:08.16
1:08.32
1.08.47
1:08.55
1:08.78

1:09.48

Diff.

+0.21
+0.66
+0.75
+1.21
+1.50
+1.59
+1.74
+1.81
+2.11
+2.29
+2.47
+2.58
+2.59
+2.75
+2.90
+2.98
+3.21

+3.91

FIS Points
68.85
72.31
79.72
81.20
88.78
93.56
95.04
97.51
98.66

103.60
106.57
109.53
111.35
111.51
114.15
116.62
117.93
121.72

133.25

4/25/2018, 9:51 AM



FIS - Men's Super G OFFICIAL RESULTS 09.04.2018

2 of 2

Rank Bib

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29

26
27

8
19

6
31
25
30
29

28

FIS Code
6532778
6532627
6532669
6532764
6531949
6532991
6532811
6532943
6532835
6532755

Did not finish 1st run

2

6532638

Did not start 1st run

5

6531297

Name

SOSNKOWSKI Kazimir
HOCKRIDGE Ethan
SCHADLICH Peter

O BRIEN Preston

LUJAN Tanner

KEYES Nicholas
AMON-FRANCESCHI Bruno
O BRIEN Riley

WELSH Callum

SRAMEK Nicholas

WIMBERLY Jonathan

SEIDEL Keenan

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=...

Year

2001
2000
2000
2001
1997
2001
2001
2000
2001
2000

2000

1995

Nation Total Time Diff.

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA

USA

1:09.53
1:09.78
1:09.90
1:09.99
1:10.20
1:10.42
1:10.61
1:11.22
1:12.04

1:12.55

+3.96
+4.21
+4.33
+4.42
+4.63
+4.85
+5.04
+5.65
+6.47

+6.98

FIS Points
134.07
138.19
140.17
141.65
145.11
148.73
151.86
161.91
175.42

183.82

4/25/2018, 9:51 AM



FIS - Ladies' Downhill OFFICIAL RESULTS 11.04.2018

https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=...

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Mt. Bachelor, OR (USA)

FIS - Ladies' Downhill OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITORS

Nation :

Year of birth :

Display by FIS points

Rank

-

10

11

Bib FIS Code

4

10

14

15

12

11

6536457

6536246

6536549

6536767

6536702

6536532

6536367

6536786

6536319

6536768

6536565

Did not finish 2nd run

1of2

13

6536597

Name

LOWE
Teegan

BROWN
Cheyenne

LAVELLE
Chloe

PALMER
Talbott

IRETON
Emma

CARKEET
Mack

BEASLEY
Addison

HOWE
Louise

GRZELAK
Rachel

HOLSTEIN
Catherine

HEALY
Diana

ROBERTS
Madeleine

Year

2000

1999

2000

2001

2001

2000

2000

2000

1999

2001

2000

2001

Nation Run1

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

USA

59.25

1:00.29

1:00.57

1:01.01

1:01.11

1:01.87

1:03.64

1:04.35

1:02.94

1:06.71

1:05.65

1:02.49

Run 2

1:01.01

1:02.03

1:03.67

1:03.41

1:04.54

1:04.27

1:06.54

1:06.09

1:07.91

1:07.21

1:08.78

FI/S'

11.04.2018

Race codex : 5794
Valid for FIS Points : YES

Total

Time

2:00.26

2:02.32

2:04.24

2:04.42

2:05.65

2:06.14

2:10.18

2:10.44

2:10.85

2:13.92

2:14.43

Diff.

+2.06

+3.98

+4.16

+5.39

+5.88

+9.92

+10.18

+10.59

+13.66

+14.17

FIS
Points

120.10

141.51

161.47

163.34

176.12

181.22

223.21

225.91

230.17

262.08

267.39

4/25/2018, 9:52 AM



FIS - Ladies' Downhill OFFICIAL RESULTS 11.04.2018 https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=...

FIS
Points

Total

Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time

Diff.

Did not finish 1st run

KNIGHT

6 6536428 Josie 2000 USA
NARDONE

3 6536266 Melissa 1999 USA
LACH

1 6536757 Kendall 2001 USA

2 of 2 4/25/2018, 9:52 AM



FIS - Men's Downhill OFFICIAL RESULTS 11.04.2018 https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=...

F |/5'

OFFICIAL RESULTS
ML. Bachelor, OR (USA) 11.04.2018

FIS - Men's Downhill OFFICIAL RESULTS

Race codex : 0850
COMPETITORS Valid for FIS Points : YES

Nation :

Year of birth :

Display by FIS points

) . Total . FIS
Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run1l Run 2 Time Diff. Points
WRIGHT ) .
1 2 6532339 Spencer 1999 USA 57.58 1:00.40 1:57.98 93.97
2 10 6532344 ,\CmFﬁQé]ENS R 1099 USA  57.60 1:01.40 1:59.00 +1.02 104.78
SIMMONS . .
3 7 6532578 Zachary 2000 USA 57.47 1:01.66 1:59.13 +1.15 106.15

4 22 6532422 DAVIS Micah 1999 USA 58.17 1:01.59 1:59.76  +1.78 112.83

5 1 6532823 [IGARD 2001 USA = 5845 1:01.87 2:00.32 +2.34 11876
6 4 6532419 Lgsd]fnso“ 1999 USA 5889 1:01.58 2:00.47 +2.49 120.35
7 14 6532685 CLINDERS 2000 USA = 59.12 1:01.72 2:00.84 +2.86 124.27
8 19 6532660 S-IAFFNER 5000 USA 5005 1:0230 200135 +3.37 129.68

9 9 6531949 LUJAN Tanner 1997 @USA 58.89 1:02.59 2:01.48 +3.50 131.05

10 12 6532719 EISEN Erik 2000 USA 5862 1:02.90 2:01.52 +3.54 131.48

11 6 6532618 ?;—QCKBURN 2000 USA 5925 1:02.29 2:01.54 +3.56 131.69
WESTMAN . .

12 11 6532665 oo 0 2000 USA 5859 1:03.02 2:01.61 +3.63 132.43
WIMBERLY . .

13 3 6532638 J¢MBER 2000 USA 5852 1:03.22 2:01.74 +3.76 133.81

14 13 6532839 E'esr’]ENSTAT 2001 USA 5943 1:02.42 2:01.85 +3.87 134.97

1of2 4/25/2018, 9:52 AM



FIS - Men's Downhill OFFICIAL RESULTS 11.04.2018 https://data.fis-ski.com/dynamic/results.html?sector=AL&raceid=...

) . Total . FIS
Rank Bib FIS Code Name Year Nation Run 1 Run 2 Time Diff. Points
AMON-
15 18 6532811 FRANCESCHI 2001 @ USA 59.51  1:02.89 2:02.40 +4.42 @ 140.80
Bruno

16 8 6532447 DRAKE Jacob 1999 USA 59.82 1:02.66 2:02.48 +4.50 141.65

17 15 6532777 EEEG'\:PARDT 2001 USA = 5961 1:03.25 2:02.86 +4.88 145.67
18 26 6532764 SreBsff(')EN 2001 USA 5837 1:04.63 2:03.00 +5.02 147.16
19 17 6532627 E'tohgr'fR'DGE 2000 USA  1:00.27 1:02.92 2:03.19 +521 149.17
20 27 6532778 ﬁgzsin’\q‘ifOWSK' 2001 USA  1:00.32 1:05.71 2:06.03 +8.05 179.26
21 16 6532669 ggt*e'rAD'-'CH 2000 USA  1:01.37 1:04.78 2:06.15 +8.17 180.53
22 21 6532755 ORAMEK 2000 USA  1:0054 1:06.20 2:06.74 +8.76 186.78
Nicholas
KEYES _ . .
23 23 6532091 -l >o 2001 USA  1:00.88 1:06.39 2:07.27 +9.29 192.40

24 25 320486 PAK Jihoon 2001 KOR  1:01.33 1:06.40 2:07.73 +9.75 197.27

WELSH

Callum 2001  USA  1:.02.25 1:06.29 2:08.54 +10.56 205.85

25 20 6532835

Did not finish 2nd run
24 6532797 MOZEN Isaac 2001 USA 1:00.83
Did not finish 1st run

BENDER

5 6532438 Timothy

1999 USA

2 of 2 4/25/2018, 9:52 AM



